safety label
ruiqiong.zhang
apple.zhao
sarah.lee
11 1
80P合成纸
+雾膜
304011243000
Dell PTU
304011243000
NOTE:
1.字型﹕
22.背壓克力膠T=0.025-0.03mm﹐膠的粘著力為3.0kg/cm .
3.
4.Product must be halogen free
Requirement of PRIMAX Part:
        1. Comply with PRIMAX QW-5Q002"Green             Product Chemical Substances Specification".
        2. Follow customer's specification as required.
        3. Follow Halogen- Free requirement : Br<900 ppm,             Cl<900 ppm, Br+Cl< 1500 ppm if required
Museo Sans For Dell Bo
Pantone 425C，底色黑色
size:41.2*50.2mm
Made In China
Model : PM30W17
Input
FCC ID:EMJCPM30W17
: 24V       2.5A
WIRELESS CHARGING MAT - 30W
E134780
I.T.E.
M
304011243000
*41.2mm
*50.2mm